
Bed & Breakfast 2022
LOW

01.01/31.05
16.09/29.12

MID
01.05/30.06
01.09/15.09

HIGH
01.07/31.07

TOP
01.08/31.08
HOLIDAYS

Classic

MUS
XX

XXX
XXXX

€ 69
€ 69
€ 99
€ 119

€ 98
€ 98

€ 125
€ 145

€ 135
€ 135
€ 150
€ 160

€ 150
€ 150
€ 160
€ 170

Prestige MUS
XX

€ 77
€ 77

€ 90
€ 110

€ 95
€ 140

€ 105
€ 150

De-Luxe
MUS
XX

XXX
XXXX

€ 84
€ 98
€ 120
€ 135

€ 105
€ 115
€ 145
€ 155

€ 125
€ 145
€ 160
€ 170

€ 145
€ 160
€ 170
€ 180

Superior

MUS
XX

XXX
XXXX

MUS
XX

XXX
XXXX

€ 90
€ 115
€ 135
€ 150

€ 110
€ 135
€ 165
€ 180

€ 135
€ 150
€ 180
€ 195

€ 150
€ 175
€ 195
€ 210

Bio Comfort

€ 98
€ 130
€ 150
€ 170

€ 125
€ 155
€ 170
€ 190

€ 150
€ 170
€ 190
€ 210

€ 170
€ 185
€ 205
€ 225

Bio Comfort J. Suite M € 190 € 220 € 250 € 270

Singola Francese X € 69 € 85 € 90 € 109

The rates are per room with buffet breakfast included. I In case of full occupancy, national holidays, weekend 
or last minutes any change ca occur.

City-tax not included in the price, to be paid directly at the hotel. € 1,20 from January 1st until April 30th - € 2,00 from 
May 1st until September 30th  -  € 1,20 from October 1st until December 31st . Children up to 11 years old are excluded. 

Extra Services
Small pets (max. 10 Kg) - € 15,00 per day (meals not included)
Deep cleaning room with pets - € 50,00 (per Day)
Beach Towel - € 3,00 each change 
Baby Crib 0-2 - € 15,00 per day
* We remind our customers that even though the hotel prepares three special rooms to accommodate small pets (max 10 kg), they are not 
allowed to stay in public areas (restaurant, breakfast room, bar and hotel garden) and the entrance to the beach is forbidden.

Cancellation Policy
We do noi recognize any reduction lor early departures or postponed arrivals noi disclosed. 

Cancellationsi: In case of cancellation a penalty must be paid as indicateci below: 
Up to 7 days before arrival: No Penalty 
Up to 3 days before arrival: 15% of the reservation
Up to 1 days before arrival: 35% of the reservation
In case of  "Non-refundable" reservation is lost the full amount by the act of booking. 
After the fast deadline or in case of No-Show, the guest is required to pay the total amount of booking.

Reservation: Il will be requested a deposit equal to 30% of the stay or the authorization to charge the credit card.

Club Card
The club card is compulsory for anyone over 3 years of age staying at the hotel during period June 1st  to 
September 30th , and cover a number of services, including:
1 beach umbrella, 1 deck chair and 1 sun bed per room, paddle boats, aerobics, beach-volley, bicycles, 
evening dances, shows and cabaret performances.
Free entrance in the roof top solarium with Jacuzzi pools. 
Mini club "Play Planet" (available from 06/06 to 05/09) with no-stop entertainment for kids 3 to 14 years old 
from 9am to 11.30pm, with a lunch break 1pm / 4pm and a dinner break form 7pm/ 9pm, at the hotel beach
Panoramic Technogym !tness room.

Adults:                                € 10,00 Adult/Day; Minimum 5 days required.
Children 3/14 of age:     € 5,00 Kids/Day; Minimum 5 days required. 

Check-in: from 2pm Check-out: before 10.30am 


