Bed & Breakfast 2022

		LOW 01.01/31.05 16.09/29.12	MID 01.05/30.06 01.09/15.09	HIGH 01.07/31.07	TOP 01.08/31.08 HOLIDAYS	
Classic	MUS XX XXX XXXX	€ 69 € 69 € 99 € 119	€ 98 € 98 € 125 € 145	€ 135 € 135 € 150 € 160	€ 150 € 150 € 160 € 170	
Prestige	MUS XX	€ 77 € 77	€ 90 € 110	€ 95 € 140	€ 105 € 150	
De-Luxe	MUS XX XXX XXXX	€ 84 € 98 € 120 € 135	€ 105 € 115 € 145 € 155	€ 125 € 145 € 160 € 170	€ 145 € 160 € 170 € 180	
Superior	MUS XX XXX XXXX	€ 90 € 115 € 135 € 150	€ 110 € 135 € 165 € 180	€ 135 € 150 € 180 € 195	€ 150 € 175 € 195 € 210	
Bio Comfort	MUS XX XXX XXXX	€ 98 € 130 € 150 € 170	€ 125 € 155 € 170 € 190	€ 150 € 170 € 190 € 210	€ 170 € 185 € 205 € 225	
Bio Comfort J. Suite	М	€ 190	€ 220	€ 250	€ 270	
Singola Francese	X	€ 69	€ 85	€ 90	€ 109	

The rates are per room with buffet breakfast included. I In case of full occupancy, national holidays, weekend or last minutes any change ca occur.

City-tax not included in the price, to be paid directly at the hotel. \le 1,20 from January 1st until April 30th - \le 2,00 from May 1st until September 30th - \le 1,20 from October 1st until December 31st . Children up to 11 years old are excluded.

Check-in: from 2pm Check-out: before 10.30am

Extra Services

- Small pets (max. 10 Kg) € 15,00 per day (meals not included)
- Deep cleaning room with pets € 50,00 (per Day)
- Beach Towel € 3,00 each change
- Baby Crib 0-2 € 15,00 per day
- * We remind our customers that even though the hotel prepares three special rooms to accommodate small pets (max 10 kg), they are not allowed to stay in public areas (restaurant, breakfast room, bar and hotel garden) and the entrance to the beach is forbidden.

Club Card

The club card is compulsory for anyone over 3 years of age staying at the hotel during period June 1st to September 30th, and cover a number of services, including:

- **1 beach umbrella, 1 deck chair and 1 sun bed per room**, paddle boats, aerobics, beach-volley, bicycles, evening dances, shows and cabaret performances.
- Free entrance in the roof top solarium with Jacuzzi pools.
- Mini club **"Play Planet"** (available from 06/06 to 05/09) with no-stop entertainment for kids 3 to 14 years old from 9am to 11.30pm, with a lunch break 1pm / 4pm and a dinner break form 7pm/ 9pm, at the hotel beach
- Panoramic Technogym fitness room.

Adults: € 10,00 **Adult/Day;** Minimum 5 days required.

Children 3/14 of age: € 5,00 **Kids/Day;** Minimum 5 days required.

Cancellation Policy

We do noi recognize any reduction lor early departures or postponed arrivals noi disclosed.

Cancellationsi: In case of cancellation a penalty must be paid as indicateci below:

Up to 7 days before arrival: No Penalty

Up to 3 days before arrival: 15% of the reservation

Up to 1 days before arrival: 35% of the reservation

In case of "Non-refundable" reservation is lost the full amount by the act of booking.

After the fast deadline or in case of No-Show, the guest is required to pay the total amount of booking.

Reservation: Il will be requested a deposit equal to 30% of the stay or the authorization to charge the credit card.

